



2026:HHC:9081

Savita Devi & Ors. Vs. Gurmit Singh & connected
matter

Cr. Revision No. 255/2022
a/w Cr.MMO No.421/2022

17.05.2023 Present: Mr. Kamlesh Kumar, proxy counsel, for the petitioner(s).
Ms. Meena, proxy counsel, for the respondent(s).

Cr.MP No.1418/2022 in Cr.MMO No.421/2022

As prayed for, list on **25.05.2023**.

Interim order to continue.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

17th May, 2023_(Rohit)